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District Contract Analysis & Aid Summary

NASSAU BOCESNovember 12, 2025

12:04:59 pm

BOCES Aid

CoSer/ Final Total -  Deductions = Aidable      X Aid =  State NetAid
a b

AidGrp Description Contract Expenditures Expenditures Ratio Aid Prcnt

BOCES Aidable Services & Administration

 41,164.95 196,555.89001A ADMINISTRATION  155,390.94  119,029.46  61.00 0.766 189,366.00

-176.29-176.29311A Work Based Learning Teacher  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.766 0.00

 4,275.98 25,674.62401A OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION  21,398.64  16,391.36  64.00 0.766 30,826.31

 3,260.34 55,089.41403A ARTS IN EDUCATION  51,829.07  39,701.07  72.00 0.766 59,061.98

 1,148.41 9,139.56409A DISTANCE LEARNING  7,991.15  6,121.22  67.00 0.766 9,150.00

 529.96 13,214.59412A EXPLORATORY ENRICHMENT  12,684.63  9,716.43  74.00 0.766 14,032.48

 539.07 2,276.25490X SUFF 3 SPEC FACILITIES X-C  1,737.18  1,330.68  58.00 0.766 2,276.25

 5,328.79 16,351.73507A Curriculum & Instruction  11,022.94  8,443.57  52.00 0.766 15,835.00

 1,839.20 7,558.13509A EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS  5,718.93  4,380.70  58.00 0.766 9,286.60

 3,038.46 6,394.37514A MICROCOMPUTER SUPPORT SERVICE  3,355.91  2,570.63  40.00 0.766 6,920.00

 270.64 2,988.00525X PutnamN.Westchester-Additional Works X-C  2,717.36  2,081.50  70.00 0.766 2,988.00

 81,779.55 598,906.96532A INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES  517,127.41  396,119.60  66.00 0.766 632,745.74

 840.11 14,843.94533A Library Automation & Resource Sharing  14,003.83  10,726.93  72.00 0.766 15,783.50

 5,310.27 17,457.32534A MODEL SCHOOLS  12,147.05  9,304.64  53.00 0.766 25,760.00

 19,179.06 19,179.06550A HEALTH AND WELFARE SRV TO NON-PUBLIC SCH  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.766 20,506.92

 5.79 14.90551A DEI/CRSE Resources  9.11  6.98  47.00 0.766 25.00

 56.56 750.00566X WSB-SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT FOR STANDARDS X-C  693.44  531.18  71.00 0.766 750.00

 9,953.21 10,697.92580A NB Medical Director Service  744.71  570.45  5.00 0.766 12,836.00

 5,757.60 88,989.93590A Community School Resources  83,232.33  63,755.96  72.00 0.766 92,634.92

 95,308.54 773,721.70602A Administration Technology Services  678,413.16  519,664.48  67.00 0.766 807,818.01

 1,192.66 1,192.66603A EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.766 1,192.77

 2,366.85 3,328.00608X MSB-INSURANCE MGMT. X-C  961.15  736.24  22.00 0.766 3,328.00

 19,138.49 37,746.57617A HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING & INFORMATION  18,608.08  14,253.79  38.00 0.766 43,692.00

 2,384.69 5,769.99620A COOPERATIVE BIDDING  3,385.30  2,593.14  45.00 0.766 6,200.00

 614.81 5,243.00622X Questar3 GASB 45 Planning & Valuatio X-C  4,628.19  3,545.19  68.00 0.766 5,243.00

 1,333.62 3,153.81625X Putnam On Line Application System X-C  1,820.19  1,394.27  44.00 0.766 3,153.81

 941.43 3,585.00628X Questar State Aid Planning X-C  2,643.57  2,024.97  56.00 0.766 3,585.00

 1,722.33 20,764.41645X S Westchester Safety/Risk Mgt Confer X-C  19,042.08  14,586.23  70.00 0.766 20,764.41

 1,633.00 7,500.00658X Questar Stac Services X-C  5,867.00  4,494.12  60.00 0.766 7,500.00

 573.43 5,509.88659A District Substitute Management System  4,936.45  3,781.32  69.00 0.766 5,543.00

 1,213.61 2,583.51660A REGIONAL CERTIFICATION OFFICE  1,369.90  1,049.34  41.00 0.766 4,575.00

 32,272.74 52,806.54670A SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICE  20,533.80  15,728.89  30.00 0.766 55,009.11

 441.16 18,020.00678X Monroe 1 Strategic Planning X-C  17,578.84  13,465.39  75.00 0.766 18,020.00

 154.09 6,050.00679X Erie 2-Chautauqua-Cattaraugus BOCES X-C  5,895.91  4,516.27  75.00 0.766 6,050.00

 345,393.11 2,032,881.36Subtotal for BOCES Aidable Services & Admin  1,687,488.25  1,292,616.00 2,132,458.81

 345,393.11 2,032,881.36Total for this district  1,687,488.25  1,292,616.00 2,132,458.81

Estimated BOCES Aid Payable in 2025-26

2024-25 Administration & Services  2,132,458.81  1,687,488.25  0.766  1,292,616.00

Total Estimated 2025-26 Aid  1,292,616.00

a Deductions = Unapproved Expenditures + Excess Salaries + Deductible Misc Revenue + Prior Year Refunds.

b RWADA Aid Ratio = 0.489, Millage (Tax Rate) Ratio = .766, Service Aid Ratio: Min .360, Max .900.
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